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Supplier Document Number
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4002 Vendor No.
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BMW China Automotive Trading Ltd.
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Attention to PRI T 4 — s e 18
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{1 e - No.18 Xia Guang Li
Fax (10-65870546 North Road, East Third Ring, 100027
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Print Date ' i
o LI 86 10 8455 8000
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Purchase order details
T IE i IR BB ify e isNily
Item Description Quantity UoM Unit price Gross Amount
00010 MIX:LeadLuxurylrainQD:01.07.2024 120.00 EA 636.00 76,320.00
&Rl 46002718 #H: 00130
Contract 46002718 item 00130
It will cover the hotel meeting package,training materials preparation, photo shooting and video
production,etc. It covers all the related training orga cost for Leading luxury training.
ZCfTEHE: 202412 .31 (CN)
Delivery Date: 2024.12.31
00020  MIX:LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024 2.00 EA 5.300.00 10.600.00
GlAl: 46002718 4 H: 00360
Contract 46002718 item 00360
SATHBE: 2024.12.31 (CN)
Delivery Date: 2024.12.31
00030 MIX:LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024 5.00 I:A 954.00 4,770.00
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28th F, No.Tower B,
Gateway Plaza
No.18 Xiaguangli
North Road, East 3rd
Ring

Chaoyang District
Beiljing 100027

R China
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Telephone
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Fax
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Internet
voww.bmw.com.cn
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Comfort International M.I.C.E.

Service Co., Lud.
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Description
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Quantity

Vi i

UoM

Hifr
Unit price

HWEMN
Gross Amount

00040

00050

00060

00070

00080

00090

00100

W 46002718 4&H: 00370
Contract 46002718 item 00370

2 FHI: 202412 .31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
46002718 4 H: 00380
Contract 46002718 item 00380
ST 2024.12.31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
GIE: 46002718 %H: 00410
Contract 46002718 item 00410
ZATHM: 2024.12.31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07. 2024
&l 46002718 4H: 00420

INTS] -
(]

- Contract 46002718 item 00420

Below Items and price for RR
A 2024 12,31 (CX)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
@l 46002718 % H: 00430
Contract 46002718 item 00430

e HET: 2024.12.31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD: 01.07. 2024
& 46002718 #EH: 00440
Contract 46002718 item 00440
ZAPHE 2024 12 31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxurylrainQD:01.07 . 2024
E: 46002718 £2H: 00450
Contract 46002718 item 00450

L HI 2024 1231 (CX)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD: 01.07.2024
G 46002718 %H: 00460
Contract 46002718 item 00460
ZEFTHI. 2024 1231 (CX)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

200.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

4.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

95.40

318.00

212.00

21200

212.00

212.00

212.00

19,080.00

636.00

424.00

424.00

424.00

424.00

848.00
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28th F, No.Tower B,
Gateway Plaza
No.18 Xiaguangli
North Road, East 3rd
Ring

Chaoyang Dislrict
Bajing 100027

R China

113

Telephone

+86 1[)-845?8000
]

Fax

+86 10-84558028
FahE

Internet
v bmw.com.cn

R
Supplier
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Comfort International M.1.C.E.

Service Co., Lud.
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TiH
Item

I HE
Description

s

Quantity

JLEAR el
UoM

i
Unit price

SEM
Gross Amount

00110

00120

00130

00140

00150

00160

00170

00180

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
Gl 46002718 & H: 00470
Contract 46002718 item 00470
ZEHE 2024.12.31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
Ghils 46002718 & 11: 00480
Contract 46002718 item 00480
fFFHE: 2024.12.31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadlLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
Ghil: 46002718 11 00490
Contract 46002718 item 00490

sl B 2024 12 .31 (CN)
Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
Al 16002718 #H: 00500
Contract 46002718 item 00500
2B 20241231 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
&l 46002718 £ H: 00510
Contract 46002718 item 00510

2 H: 2024.12 .31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
£ 16002718 % H: 00520
Contract 46002718 item 00520
AfHHE 2024 12,31 (CY)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD: 01.07.2024
&lEl: 46002718 4 H: 00530
Contract 46002718 item 00530
ZEFFHI: 2024 12 .31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07 2024
rle): 46002718 £ H: 00600
Contract 46002718 item 00600
2t Eg: 2024.12.31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

4.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

8.00

4.00

8.00

1.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

212.00

212.00

212.00

106.00

318.00

530.00

530.00

1.429.76

848.00

424.00

212.00

212.00

2.544.00

2,120.00

4,240.00

1,429.76
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Galeway Plaza
No.18 Xiaguangli
North Road, East 3rd
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Chaoyang District
Beqlng 100027

R China
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+86 10-84558000
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Fax
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Jegat
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Comfort International M.1.C.E.

Service Co., Ltd.
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Document Nunber
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Description

Afy T
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Quantity

FER
UoM

Hfy
Unit price

srEm
Gross Amount

00190

00200

00210

00220

00230

00240

00250

00260

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
el 46002718 4 H: 00720
Contract 46002718 item 00720
ZEfHHM: 2024.12.31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31
MIX:LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
Gl 46002718 Z11: 00730
Contract 46002718 item 00730
2N 2024.12.31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31
MIX:LeadLuxurylrainQD:01.07.2024
&Glil: 46002718 #I11: 00740
Contract 46002718 item 00740
eftHME: 2024 12,31 (CY)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31
MIX:LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
Al 46002718 ZH: 00750
Contract 46002718 item 00750
o H I 2024 12,31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD: 01,07, 2024
& 46002718 4H: 00760
Contract 46002718 item 00760
ZATHB 202412 .31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31
MIX:LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
&Rl 46002718 %&H: 00780
Contract 46002718 item 00780
AfTEW: 202412 31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
Gl 46002718 4 H: 00800
Contract 46002718 item 00800
ZEAHI: 20241231 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07. 2024
frle): 46002718 4 H: 00820
Contract 46002718 item 00820
ZfFHN: 2024.12.31 (CN)

Delivery Datc: 2024 12.31

6.00

G.00

G0.00

1.00

60.00

1.00

30.00

15.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

106.00

106.00

21.20

106.00

31.80

10.60

10.60

636.00

636.00

1,272.00

10600

318 .00

31.80

318.00

159,00
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No.18 Xiaguangli

North Road, Easllq:_ird
gl
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R China
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Item
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Description

e =1
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Quantity

[ e FL T
UoM

By
Unit price

1AM
Gross Amount

00270

00280

00290

00300

00310

00320

00330

00340

MIX:LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
& 46002718 % H: 00830
Contract 46002718 item 00830

s H: 2024.12.31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31
MIX:LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
&l 46002718 41 1: 00840
Contract 46002718 item 00840
2 2024.12.31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31
MIX:LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07. 2024
fill: 46002718 #11: 00870
Contract 46002718 item 00870
ZAHM: 2024.12.31 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
&) 46002718 ZH: 00930
Contract 46002718 item 00930
AN 2024.12.31 (CX)

Delivery Date: 2024.12.31
MIX:LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
@ 16002718 % H: 01030
Contract 46002718 item 01030
ZefHEHT 2024.06.07 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.06.07

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
&lal: 46002718 #H: 01050
Contract 46002718 item 01050
KRB v icsk, PARASHE (G
UM 2024 .06 07 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.06.07

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
46002718 # L : 01060
Contract 46002718 item 01060

2 H . 2024 06.07 (CN)

Delivery Date: 2024.06.07

MIX: LeadLuxurylTrainQD:01.07.2024
&l 46002718 4 H: 01070
Contract 46002718 item 01070

Fa 3=
(2] s

60.00

30.00

12.00

30.00

6G.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

2.12

212

42.40

1060

371.00

3,710.00

2,438.00

3.710.00

127 .20

63.60

508.80

318.00

2,226 .00

14,840.00

4,876.00

14,840.00
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No.18 Xiaguangh
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R China
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&)L
Fax
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Supplier
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Quantity

=)
I

T A it

Item Description

e
[

A
UoMd

gy
Unit price

BB
Gross Amount

Bl pAGe s, ARG eI
ZefHH W 2024.06.07 (CK)

Delivery Date: 2024.06.07

MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
&l 46002718 #&H: 01080
Contract 46002718 item 01080
230000/ 4%, £93-550 8RS Y,
ZEfH: 2024.06.07 (CN)
Delivery Date: 2024.06.07
MIX: LeadLuxuryTrainQD:01.07.2024
&R 46002718 %&H: 01120
Contract 46002718 item 01120
AT 2024 .06.07 (CX)

Delivery Date: 2024.06.07

00350 2.00

RSk

00360

EA

2,438.00

894,251.05

4,876.00

8,942 54

&l RUB

Net Value in RMB
fti:  RMB

Tax Value in RMB
BT BMB

Gross Value in RUB

170,825.19

10,249.51

181,074.70

S0H MR
Within 30 days Due net

e R (PR
Payment Terms

ARG ED (hE) eSS a AT (LA FRFRE 5T E") M
AR bR i R AT IR A Al

(LA P FR BERZRS /AR BLR ™) 2 M181T 5 (ERG, RABAT /6l
HLE M0 R ISR AR (201 19FOLH RRLAS)
(LUFfaifR—gesx) |, o E RN, (LR

G & B R MRS

This contract is made by and between BMW China Automotive Trading Ltd.,

(hereinafter referred to collectively as "BMV CHINA") and
Comfort International M.1.C.E Service Co., Ltd.
(hereinafter referred to collectively as "Supplier”/

"Contractor”), hereby the BMW CHINA agrees to buy and the Contractor

agrees Lo sell the above mentioned commodity(ies)/Services

according to the conditions stipulated in this Purchase Order/

Contracts and the General Terms and Conditions for Service

(Version 03 / 2010) (hereinalter referred to collectively as "GICT) .
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Supplier Document Number

Comfort International M.1.C.E. SCEH M 2024 .06 .07
Service Co., Ltd. Doc. Date

FTENE 2024.06.12
Print Date

T 7 of 10
Page

SO fRAFEAT /1 [ AT LA )
This GTC is an essential part of this PO / contract.

Fﬁﬁﬁ (AR RO ) SRR Al T
KA, *%”ﬂ*’ﬁﬂiﬂﬂﬂ’}t]ﬁhﬁ R A FE (FSRRE G TR
EI’-J&,,JE‘?AV i BN LR ] R Bty 0 DU 22 s B R A i
PEEIE) o RESPRIXTIRE

T (PE) WERSHARAT

W55

AL SR AR =R LB TG 185

Rl ABEE28 /R

B4 100027

HUIG: +86 10 8455 8000

fEF: +86 10 8455 8029
ALl payments (including installments or partial payments) require
the submission of an auditable invoice stating the BMW CHINA
order number and supplier name (for international contract:
the invoice shall be signed or stamped and one original duplicate of
"Airway Bill" or one copy of the "Bill of lLading” shall be attached).
Invoices must be sent or submitted to:
BMW China Automotive Trading Ltd.
Finance Department
28th Floor, Tower B, Gateway Plaza
No.18 Xia Guang Li, North Road, East Third Ring
Chaoyang District, Beijingl00027, PR China
Tel: +86 10 8455 8000

FHOPE  pax- 486 10 8455 8029

HER B AR
BMW China

RulomoNe TR W LI AR BEH) LA RIBTT B
wi Please attach a copy of the PO to the goods you deliver.

Fostal Address
CPEERWEAE 3o R S T E ?ITL‘HH’H“:M‘] {7 i 20 TSR )
HE SRR R, e HaR sl fe Ien = b 4
ASKITR R 55 5B A0, Hﬁ"*ﬂﬂiﬂiﬁh’hﬂ.ﬁ’]ﬁ RALANK
o ” e .
North Read. s 300 Suppliers which are providing commedities or services the [irst time
Chgg?ng%ggg shall prepare the "Vendor Information”. Please fax this document

"BR China signed and chopped back to BMW CHINA Technical Purchasing and Finance

iz department separately. Otherwise BMW CHINA shall not be liable for any

+86 10 0280908 delay of payment therefrom.

{2 15RE 'zEf—

%mmgﬁ T BT BELE S 1IN, 38 LS4 R TR
VLT RTIATIT LS TR S B0, I R k-

[mg%ﬁ Thc PO number must be indicated on the invoice and the supplier

wwav.bmw.com.cn



iRz REE AL st E bR R A T PR A 7] PRERAT 47039983

Supplier Document Number

Comfort International M.1.C.E. pa=1an 2024 .06.07
" . ! Doc. Date
Service Co., Ltd.

FIEIHE 2024 .06.12

Print Date

i8¢ 8 of 10
Page

name on the invoice must be the same as on the PO and company
seal. Otherwise BMW CHINA shall have the right to suspend the payment.

2 L O TR (L S AR A A A 5 [l PO B
BMW CHINA's Request for quotation and Supplier's quotation are also
appendices to this contract.

WERANR ST AEAT R S, W25 OIS RO H R SE ik Tt

mEICA: ARel (NEEH ), —REHK, B mRIRN.

If there are any discrepancies between different documents, the
order of application priority of the documents starting from the
highest shall be: the provisions of this Purchase Order (excluding
appendices) ;  GIC and Supplier’'s final quotations.

WRAGE (W) PP EAAEX e, PBESOUNIE.

If there are any discrepancies between the Chinese and English version
of this contract( including appendixes), the English version shall
prevail.

PRz R ST 5 S F S TR CRE . A0, BLR R R

JHIEARF R AR -

Supplier shall comply with BMW CHINA's relative rules on the job site.
Otherwise supplier shall compensate the relative damages due to

their deregulation.

IR AR R TP 02 SRR S S S [ A (R o] i Sl o
rhmn oy IAFFEALATCR, TAER IR F LD R S OER 2 W % 5
putom MW China o1 B/ E'V%'C‘J;EF' RS, :@fiﬁ‘ EARRTIE RS R, HH
Ul Ao T I R AT SRR N, W L R R
o PPOR AR MR BIE A Ly b 5. A SR HE R R A ARG LAk Rdl b
Postal Address IRMUEIANG Y[, G2 0h P A TRGT INEE EA G [ .
A HECTE any employee, associate, director or shareholder of the
' f*;lrlj?ml:; Supplier is connected with any employee, associate or director
of BMW CHINA by any kind of relationship which might affect the
2t f;‘arfé?ég"‘ﬁngé impartiality of business relationship between BMW CHINA and the
m’f‘ﬁéiéf‘%%”;g?ﬁ Supplier and/or interest of BMY CHINA, including but not limited
Chg:éﬁ?r?g%%ﬁ;ci to being connected by relationship of near relative, the
PR China Supplier shall promptly inform BMY CHINA of such relationship
piz  inwriting, provided that such relationship is identifiable
186 10.5Ehone  with due care of a reasonable businessman. In case the
Supplier fails to inform BMY CHINA of such relationship in
accordance with the provisions herein, BMW CHINA shall be entitled

to terminate this Contract immediately.

&=
Fax
+86 10-84558028

faht
Internet
wwaw.bmw.com cn
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BMW China
Automotive Trad‘mug
Ltd.

Fakt

Fostal Address
iLEHEHE
A=HitBHtEIsS
EfE R E

i

28lh F, No.Tower B,

Galeway Plaza

No.18 Xiaguangli

North Road, East 3rd
Rini

Chaoyang Districl

Beijing 100027

! ngR China

11i&

Telephone

+86 10—84558000
LE

Fax

+86 10-84558028
izt

Internet
www.bmw.com.cn

=

o

{7 B SR b ] e 15 WA PR ] XY 47039983
Supplier Docunent Kumber
Comfort International M.1.C.E. BE=12pY 2024 .06.07
Doc. Date

Service Co., Ltd.

$THIF A 2024.06.12
Print Date

LA 9 of 10
Page

(NE& 3¢
Payment Terms:
BRAERUT A ALY E, F D P AT ILH 5555 2 % 2530 H N
1 0 A B0 SR 0, sl O 55 ML 380355 44 42 SRS 60 1 79 [ 1] 4
LIS AR 55 9% -
Unless otherwise provided in writing, BMW CHINA will pay the Service
Fee to a Supplier inside China 30 days after receipt of a proper invoice
by BMW CHINA’s Finance Department or to a Supplier outside China 60 days
after receipt of a proper invoice by BMY CHINA’s Finance Department .

SRR &R,

The contract price includes all taxes.

[EERLS

Appendix:

- MRS (20114F01 H k)

GTC (General terms and conditions for service) (Version 01/2011)

- i RN
Supplier’'s final quotations.
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Postal  Address
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28lh F, No.Tower B,
Gale.vay Plaza
No.18 Xiaguangli
North Road, Easl 3rd

Chaoyang Dlsln %

Bemng 100027
R China

11i&

Teleghons

+86 10-84558000
EH

Fax

+86 10-84558028

ikt
Internet
www. bmw.com.cn

sz HOT ST s B e BUR B A4 RATH 47039983
Supplier Document Number
Comfort International M.1.C.E. JCEH ) 2024.06.07
Service Co., Ltd. boc. Date
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Print Date
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Approval based on limits
Release method Electronically released
Manager
Manager
m# I)o\r %O\r Anthony Zhao
Naze @ \i
H 10
B nof. b))
Sign
An)EE
Cozpany Seal
fIERY A
Supplier Coafireation
i NGk =1
Naze Campany Seal
H 1]
Date
%4
Sign




Bethin EHECN

Project Mo 2024 FRTS F 2
Prejece Doz 20247

Denurare Nurrber 4600273
Quensten Date: 2024531

Agsrcy Nara COMPORT INTERNATIONAL MLCE SERVICE CO, LTD.
Ageray Addrezs 159,120 Pacr, Mo 13 Morgthangg.an South Poad, Mergrhagy ang Dswiar, Bing
Ceroacn fa 13703420

A ;‘ﬂ & i T2000.00
B 520000
B __
Pegianstion s
R s gt
D g 1200 00)
£
[Prircre A0S
| % AHgALEE 5
F AR TN
| Agercy Fees g a3634)
E13
Eid ToESH
a Busiress T=c B2
+
DETALS.

kst Frice (RME) Naued doys | QIY
5 AKE) EB AN

Qg B
[Opzanl

Yok Price (KME)
AR ARE)
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